
If your department does not have a PRS Administrator, please contact the PRS Administrator in the Office of Quality 
Compliance (OQC) at OQC@utah.edu for assistance 

 
 
 

 

Department Name(s) Email(s) 
Anesthesiology Ken B. Johnson Ken.B.Johnson@hsc.utah.edu 

Emergency Medicine Austin Stevens austin.stevens@hsc.utah.edu 

College of Nursing Terri Pianka terri.pianka@nurs.utah.edu 

College of Pharmacy Daniel Witt dan.witt@pharm.utah.edu 

Dermatology Adrianne Evans adrianne.evans@hsc.utah.edu 

Family & Preventive Medicine Melanie Steiner-Sherwood m.steiner.sherwood@utah.edu 

Huntsman Cancer Institute – Clinical Trials 
Office 

Russell Melia  

Josiah Hawks 

Russell.Melia@hci.utah.edu  

Josiah.Hawks@hci.utah.edu 

Internal Medicine Lyna Saffell 

Scott Low 

lyna.saffell@hsc.utah.edu 

scott.low@hsc.utah.edu 

Moran Eye Center Deborah Harrison 

Elizabeth Nuttall 

deborah.harrison@hsc.utah.edu 

Elizabeth.Nuttall@hsc.utah.ed 

Neonatology Carrie Rau 

Luca Brunelli 

Carrie.Rau@hsc.utah.edu 

luca.brunelli@hsc.utah.edu 

Neurology Wanda Penovich Wanda.penovich@hsc.utah.edu 

Obstetrics and Gynecology Erin Johnson erin.johnson@nurs.utah.edu 

Orthopedics Michael Miller michael.miller@hsc.utah.edu  

Pediatrics Michelle Wilcox Michelle.o.wilcox@hsc.utah.edu 

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Abbie Paxman 

Heidi Hansen 

Abbie.Paxman@utah.edu 

Heidi.Hansen@hsc.utah.edu 

Psychiatry Andrea White Andrea.White@health.utah.edu 

Radiology Collin Arsenault 

Nousheen Alasti 

Collin.Arsenault@hsc.utah.edu 

nousheen.alasti@hsc.utah.edu 

Surgery Kimberly Gorton 

Martin Carricaburu 

Sarah Halbern 

Kimberly.Gorton@hsc.utah.edu 

martin.carricaburu@hsc.utah.edu 

Sarah.halbern@hsc.utah.edu 
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